Division: ASABFA19SR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

Team

JORDAN MARTENS-SADIE
STANFORD

WILLIAM ASHLEY-ANDREW
CARLISLE

NATHAN BURDETT-ANDREW
SINGLETON

WESTON MONTGOMERY-JC
THOMAS

COLETON JENKINS-MITCHELL
PHILLIPS

KYLE FORD-BROCK MAUKO

GRAYSON WALL-WES
YOUNG

OBSERVER 3-HAMP
MEADOWS

JOE ROBINSON-BRANDON
UPSHAW

JACKSON KELLY-CAMDEN
ADAIR

COLE DODSON-BRIAR
DODSON

CHANDLER HOLT-DAVID
SCHARF

GRACIE
CUNNINGHAM-HUNTER
BROWN

DANIEL SOMMERS-CADE
LAW

CHANDLER OLIVIER-JOSIAH
CAMPBELL

RILEY UNDERWOOD-MASON
WRIGHT

PRESTON PERRY-JACKSON
FAULK

JACKSON
MCMICHEN-GARRETT JONES

TANNER SHELTON-PARKER
VAUGHN

ROBBIE MENEFEE-BRIAN
PAYNE

JACOB JONES-BRANDON
HUFF

GARRETT ROSS-DAVID BLAIR

BREANNA ARNOLD-ALEX
CURINGTON

ASABFA 2019 SENIOR

Team Tournament Results
2019 Lake EufaulaBoat Results
3/09/2019 Eufaula

Boat#
107

83

118

129

50
152

109

21

57

94

70

55

142

103

90

43

17

58

113

140
143

Team#
2480

3197

2841

3085

2956

2393
3214

2924

1890

2927

2974

2932

3169

2446

3081

2481

2839

2926

2517

2119

3179

2459
2990

Fish
5/5

5/5

3/3

5/5

5/5

5/5
4/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

3/3

4/ 4

3/3

3/3

5/5

5/5

4/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

4/ 4

4/ 4
5/5

Wagt
19.22

17.68
10.64
10.13
10.03

10.00
9.93

9.79
9.71
9.59
9.46
9.37

9.18

8.98
8.88
8.79
8.59
8.51
8.21
7.99
7.97

7.90
7.77

Pnlty

Bonus

B/F
5.91

5.95

4.08

2.79

2.86
5.79

2.16

2.50

2.29

3.19

3.01

5.29

4.61

2.25

3.18

2.47

3.23

Total
19.22

17.68

10.64

10.13

10.03

10.00
9.93

9.79

9.71

9.59

9.46

9.37

9.18

8.98

8.88

8.79

8.59

8.51

8.21

7.99

7.97

7.90
7.77

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
300.00

299.00

298.00

297.00

296.00

295.00
294.00

293.00

292.00

291.00

290.00

289.00

288.00

287.00

286.00

285.00

284.00

283.00

282.00

281.00

280.00

279.00
278.00
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Division: ASABFA19SR

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46

Team

LANDON GREEN-BRAYDEN
ELLISON

EASTON CUMMINGS-SETH
HALL

BRANDON FUGATT-JONIS
RAKESTRAW

KAIBARNETT-LLOYD
HARRISON

LOGANLOLLEY-TRISTAN
CRAWFORD

BRETT DOWNS-NATHAN
RUHA

ELLA FORBUS-WESLEY
HARRIS

HUNTER WEBB-DYLAN
ROBINSON

ETHAN HARRELL-DALTON
LUCAS

NATHAN WRIGHT-FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ CASTILLO

CHARLIE TAYLOR-ANGEL
QUINTERO

WESLEY ANDREWS-JACOB
RUSTON

GAVIN KOCH-DYLAN
BEARDEN

JAKE GRIFFITH-GABE
ROBERTS

GRAYSON MORRIS-TUCKER
SMITH

BRANTLEY
BARRENTINE-DAWSON
CAMPBELL

BODE SMITH-DALLON
PHILLIPS

MARY BETH COKER-SLADE
DAVIS

DAKOTA MANSELL-CADE
BAKER

HUDSON MCKENZIE-JACOB
CALLEN

DAVID WATKINS-JAKE
KILLIAN

GARTH BICE-ELI WILLIAMSON
JP PURIFOY-DYLAN GREEN

ASABFA 2019 SENIOR

Team Tournament Results
2019 Lake EufaulaBoat Results

Boat#
15

122

81

48

66

67

44

136

74

20

126

110

79

98

99

33

27

24

71

49
115

3/09/2019 Eufaula

Team#
2187

2546

3166

3163

3177

2643

2882

2950

2462

2900

3161

3083

1988

3167

2931

2860

2858

2925

3203

2834

3187

2954
3176

Fish
4/ 4

5/5

3/3

5/5

4/ 4

3/3

4/ 4

5/5

4/ 4

3/3

3/3

4/ 4

5/5

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/2

3/3

2/2

3/3

2/2

2/2
11

Wagt
7.67

7.51
7.48
7.32
7.13
7.02
6.63
6.59
6.54
6.42
6.38
6.36
6.16
5.59
5.53

5.09

4.88
4.85
4.63
4.50
4.44

4.34
4.33

Pnlty Bonus B/F

2.40

3.92

2.75

3.45

2.04
2.36
1.68
2.38

3.08
4.33

Total
7.67

7.51

7.48

7.32

7.13

7.02

6.63

6.59

6.54

6.42

6.38

6.36

6.16

5.59

5.53

5.09

4.88

4.85

4.63

4.50

4.44

4.34
4.33

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
277.00

276.00

275.00

274.00

273.00

272.00

271.00

270.00

269.00

268.00

267.00

266.00

265.00

264.00

263.00

262.00

261.00

260.00

259.00

258.00

257.00

256.00
255.00
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Division: ASABFA19SR

a7

48
49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56
57

58

59

60
61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Team

MIKE LOWE-DERRICK
HAMMONDS

TYLER SMITH-MASON CRAIN

ELI JACKSON-KENDRIC
BAKER

HARRISON WINGARD-PIPER
WITCHER

HARRISON PRINCE-BRADEN
ARCHER

BRODY NEWMAN-TAYDAN
STEPHEN

ISAAC OSBOURN-COLE
DENTY

WHIT MILFORD-BRIER HARDY

REED HORTON-LUKE
SCHERER

JAKE GUY-CAMDEN KEETON

DALTON KIMBRO-LANDON
SMITH

GRAYSON TEEMS-DEVIN
JOHNSON

JORDANTURNER-GARRETT
WHITEHEAD

BEN THOMPSON-CHASE IVEY

JOHN LUKE LAMBERT-GRANT
DALTON

LOGAN DAVIS-NOAH HIGDON

BRAYDEN MARTIN-CLENT
BLACKWOOD

BRILEY MATTOX-ADRIEN
STEWART

CRUZ YATES-BRILEY
CORNELISON

STEPHEN BARRETT-MASON
LAURIN

WYATT WILLIAMS-TRISTAIN
TAYLOR

BRAXTONLITTLE-HAYDEN
MARSHALL

JAKE THRASH-ALEX
DAVISION

GRANT RICCIO-CAMERON
KEMP

CAYMEN BARRON-LANDON
BARRON

ASABFA 2019 SENIOR

Team Tournament Results
2019 Lake EufaulaBoat Results

Boat#
56

105
19

30

123

153

26

151
25

62
137

72

125

61
60

40
84

146

36

42

76

88

131

64

141

3/09/2019 Eufaula

Team#
2944

3082
3204

3159

3178

3185

2947

3215
1886

1412
2836

3189

3183

1436
3173

2597
2138

3024

3066

2948

3201

2973

3196

2952

1881

Fish
212

2/2
2/2

3/3

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2
3/3

3/3
2/2

1/1

2/2

2/2
11

2/2
2/2

1/1

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

2/2

Wagt
4.13

4.11
3.74

3.71
3.67
3.66
3.62

3.61
3.54

3.49
3.48

3.42
3.33

3.14
3.10

3.04
2.99

2.98
2.97
2.87
2.83
2.74
2.72
2.44

2.36

Pnlty Bonus B/F

1.98

3.42

1.88

3.10

2.98

2.72

2.44

Total
4.13

4.11
3.74

3.71

3.67

3.66

3.62

3.61
3.54

3.49
3.48

3.42

3.33

3.14
3.10

3.04
2.99

2.98

2.97

2.87

2.83

2.74

2.72

2.44

2.36

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
254.00

253.00
252.00

251.00

250.00

249.00

248.00

247.00
246.00

245.00
244.00

243.00

242.00

241.00
240.00

239.00
238.00

237.00

236.00

235.00

234.00

233.00

232.00

231.00

230.00
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Division: ASABFA19SR

72

72

74

75

76
77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

86

88

89
89

91

91

91

94

Team

HUNTER DAWKINS-NICK
BRUBAKER

WILL MCCOMBS-BRADY
SLUSS

HAYES FINCH-TAYLOR
WILLIAMS

TRENT GONZALEZ-ERIC
ALLEN

AUSTIN BATES-OBSERVER 2

JOSH SMITH-DALTON
WESSEL

COLBY BROWN-BLAKE
HANDLEY

CHASE LANG-KAMERON
DAWSON

DYLAN HUDSON-HUNTER
ROOP

WILL COATS-DENVER
BENTON

BEN MORRISON-DYLAN
DISMUKES

RYAN MURPHY-AUSTIN
MURPHY

GUNNAR MCMILLINS-WESTIN
KING

LANDON GRAHAM-COLTON
WILLIAMS

CALDEN
GALBREATH-HUNTER CLAY

CARSON MCKEEN-CARSON
MILLER

RILEY VOLTZ-BENJAMIN
GRAVES

GABE BERTL-RILEY MANN

COPELAND HILYER-JT
LAMBERTH

GREYSON
CHAPPELEAR-JAYDEN
CULPEPPER

KOLTEN COOPER-JACE
SHANKLES

JOSH PALMER-JOSEY
WILLIAMS

SAWYER THOMPSON-REID
WINCHESTER

ASABFA 2019 SENIOR

Team Tournament Results
2019 Lake EufaulaBoat Results
3/09/2019 Eufaula

Boat#
95

121

29

78

35
68

128

14

92

73

51

144

34

28

132

38
127

120

85

135

39

Team#
2897

3168

2838

2547

3212
2843

1900

2391

2621

2456

2883

2949

3211

1015

3171

2933

2951

2946
2835

3063

3064

3065

2244

Fish
1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1
1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1
1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

Wagt
2.33

2.33
2.20
2.16

2.15
2.12

2.11
2.07
2.05
2.04
1.96
1.87
1.74
1.63
1.60
1.60
155

1.49
1.49

1.45

1.45
1.45

1.39

Pnlty

Bonus

B/F
2.33

2.33

2.20

2.16

2.15
2.12

2.11

2.07

2.05

2.04

1.96

1.87

1.74

1.63

1.60

1.60

155

1.49
1.49

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.39

Total
2.33

2.33

2.20

2.16

2.15
2.12

2.11

2.07

2.05

2.04

1.96

1.87

1.74

1.63

1.60

1.60

155

1.49
1.49

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.39

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
229.00

229.00

227.00

226.00

225.00
224.00

223.00

222.00

221.00

220.00

219.00

218.00

217.00

216.00

215.00

215.00

213.00

212.00
212.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

207.00
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Division: ASABFA19SR

94

96

97

98

99

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100
100
100

100

100

Team

ARLES THRASH-AUSTIN
SMITH

DAVIAN SMITH-MANNING
WHITEHEAD

MAVERICK
GENTRY-JACKSON
HALLMARK

JUSTIN HANEY-HUNTER HALL

WILL CORUM-CARSON
HEARD

MATT ANTKOWIAK-COLTYN
SMITH

LOGAN BEANE-AVA VANSANT

MATTHEW BECK-RICKY
ALBRITTON

BRYCE BECKWITH-JARED
MANN

BRADFORD BEVIS-JONATHAN
WEEKS

KENNEDY BRADSHAW-BRITT
LIEB

DALETON BROWN-MICHAEL
CANNON

CONNER BULLOCK-COLTON
FORESTER

BUSTER COKER-JORDAN
RAMBO

JOHN CONNELL-OBSERVER 1

MASON CONNELLEY-FISHER
CONNELLEY

MADOLYN DANIEL-BRITTANY
CLAYBROOK

JADON DARK-KEEGAN
SHARPE

STEVEN DEASON-LOGAN
WEEKS

STEVEN EZEKIEL-HUNTER
SCOTT

AJ FOSHEE-CLAY THARPE
BYNUM FRANKS-ELI FRANKS

KOLBE GIDDENS-ALEX
HARRIS

ASHTON GREEN-KEITH
ROGERS

COLIN HARGROVE-ANDREW
NAVE

ASABFA 2019 SENIOR

Team Tournament Results
2019 Lake EufaulaBoat Results
3/09/2019 Eufaula

Boat#
111

91

52

18

59

45

12
22

87

86

23

10

77

96

31
80

116

148

37

117

149
54
150

13

75

Team#
2390

3182

2500

2702

3210

2955

3162
3209

2861

3135

2885

3180

2392

2912

3158
2601

1341

3216

3172

3190

3026
3205
3029

2862

2704

Fish
1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1
1/1

Wagt
1.39

1.18
1.12
1.10
1.03

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

Pnlty

Bonus

B/F
1.39

1.18

1.12

1.10
1.03

Total
1.39

1.18

1.12

1.10

1.03

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
207.00

205.00

204.00

203.00

202.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00
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Division: ASABFA19SR

100

100

100

100

100
100
100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
100

100

100

100

Team

JACKSON HILL-BRIAN
TURNER

COOPERHOLCOMB-TYLON
WINDHAM

SPENCER HUCKEBA-JAKE
MCLAMB

HANNAH JACKSON-REAGAN
CONNELL

PARKER JOLLY-WILL JONES
LUKE KEEL-GAUGE DANIEL
ETHAN KING-HALL HOBBS

BRODY LEDBETTER-BRADY
HURLEY

SETH LOGGINS-JESSE
BLACKMON

ANDREW MASON-KENT
DONALDSON

REID MAYS-IAN DAVIS

CAYDEN
MCCONDICHIE-TYLER
CRAWFORD

WYATT MURPHY-CHRIS
PARKER

KADEN OSBORN-GAGE
BAKER

WILL PHILLIPS-CLAYTON
CUNNINGHAM

ELIPRITCHARD-HUNTER
WARD

DOSTON PUTMAN-BOBBI
JOHNSON

ALEX RAY-DILLON BURNS

PIERCE ROBINSON-KOBY
BARNHILL

ANTHONY RUSSO-DYLAN
DYSON

JAY SHIPP-LJ HARKLESS

SAM SMITH-DAWSON
CROWELL

TRACE SMITH-LOGAN
JOHNSON

JAYDEN STOKES-CHASE
OSBORNE

CAYDEN TURNER-BRANDON
ATKINS

ASABFA 2019 SENIOR

Team Tournament Results
2019 Lake EufaulaBoat Results
3/09/2019 Eufaula

Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total

130 2845 .00 .00
32 2870 .00 .00
53 3086 .00 .00

104 3164 .00 .00

133 3136 .00 .00

102 2441 .00 .00
11 3160 .00 .00

134 2945 .00 .00

145 2991 .00 .00

106 2953 .00 .00

114 2750 .00 .00

112 3213 .00 .00
47 1938 .00 .00
89 3206 .00 .00

138 2976 .00 .00
16 2913 .00 .00

147 2992 .00 .00

100 2914 .00 .00
46 2844 .00 .00
69 3191 .00 .00

8 2842 .00 .00
82 2899 .00 .00
93 3134 .00 .00

101 3199 .00 .00

119 3152 .00 .00

Federation#:

YTDB Points
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
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ASABFA 2019 SENIOR

Team Tournament Results
2019 Lake EufaulaBoat Results
3/09/2019 Eufaula

Division: ASABFA19SR

Team Boat#

100 ELIVERNON-MICHAEL 139
BOWERS

100 WESTON WALKER-KYLE 41
MEYERS

100 JAY WEATHERS-ANDREW 63
BUCHAN

***  GARRETT THOMASON-GRANT 108
BUSBE

Teams Fished: 148
Total Fish Weighed: 254

Team#
2444

3181

2850

3202

Total Fish Released: 254 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 495.45

Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus
.00

.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

1.95
1.72
3.33

Total
.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
50.00

50.00

50.00
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